
Frame Brace & Frame Support Tube Options

Part
Part 
Number Size

5352
2177

Small Frame Brace
Small Frame Support Tube

Frame Brace
Frame Support Tube

2 Piece Frame Brace
Frame Support Tube

5350
2175

5357
2175

1-11/16”

3-3/8”

3”

5354
2177

Retro Frame Brace
Small Frame Support Tube
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